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23,00 Bellevue - SAS Royal, 6 biler

12 transfers a ky. 250,- ‘

CONTRACT !
oTHER
VETIITD

AVGIFTSFRITT

Kr. 3000, -

AMoc o/Noeos | CReu &

OFER. ComM. o] ¢ PerceN
“4 Ot . B4 !
Trz\.f\. SR ‘_ta.t.l..("\,_ e Balliowe

{i_l' it(k,u..cm\'t. oA l‘(t.u,.uv-

Etter forfall beregnes 1,5 % rente pr

. pibegynt mnd.



3700

34" 0Oll line
to Teesside

TEESSIDE

UK

> & T
; 7 \!

ALBUSKJELL

i

jr SEPT. 1976

~56°

I
102()

(- 10

ol EROELS

I -<l>-.

VALHALL (u f DS

. 2/7 Phillips

o B TOR

P-4

: d/‘) f\moco

2/8 &moco

N

%

kx

¢

10 Phillips

a/ I I Amoco

-

3
\\\ ‘51:/60

" line to
Emden

Figure -1
LOCATION MAP

-

5




E? jas

DET KONGELIGE OLJE- OG ENERGIDEPARTEMENT

KONTOR: TOLLBUGATEN 31 - TLF. 11 90 90 - RIKSTELEEONER oG FLERNVALG TLF. (02) 41 90 10

POSTADRESST: POSTBOMSAIMT S N CFRQ\L: YELEKS: 1*530 OEDEP N

1 NOV. 1983 :
DATE RECEIVED

Amoco Norway 0il Conpany s ok
Act Artion .
Postboks 388 el ction = bfrentig
e 8
4001 STAVANGER RiC :2 T0 '
GJU priy PGS -
AM | LJG i
EMJ FGS
AFC .| MTS
AT | Sampt |
Deres ref. Flie Yar|ref. (bes o Mﬂi@) Dato

OED 83/1079 0 PPS/MH )
31 OKT 1983

LIXESTILLING MELLOM KVINNER 0G MENN INNEN PETROLEUMS-
VIRKSOMHETEN.

Da oljeselskapene som opererer pd den norske kontinental-
sokkel skal fglge den norske lovgivning vil jeg gjerne f3
minne om bestemmelsene i lov om likestilling mellom kjgnnene
av 9. juni 1978. Spesielt vil Jeg henlede oppmerksomheten
p& lovens form&lsparagraf:

"Denne lov skal fremme likestilling mellom kjgnnene
og tar serlig sikte p& & bedre kvinnens stilling.

Offentlige myndigheter skal legge forholdene til
rette for likestilling mellom kjgnnene pd alle
samfunnsomré&der.

Kvinner og menn skal gis like muligheter til ut-
danning, arbeid og kulturell og faglig utvikling."

Jeg ser det som viktig & arbeide for & oppnd denne lovens
form&l, men jeg ser at lite har skjedd innenfor petroleums-
virksomheten siden 1978. Dette har jeg f&tt bekreftet etter
at Olje- og energidepartementet nylig har hatt et mgte med
Likestillingsombudet hvor man bl.a. drgftet hvilke tiltal

som bgr iverksettes for § gi kvinner adgang til de forskjellige
deler av oljevirksomheten.

Etter dette vil Jeg oppfordre operatgrselskapene til 3
tilstrebe innenfor sin personalpolitikk & sgke & opp-
fylle kravene i likestillingslovens formélsparagraf.

Jeg vil samtidig be operatgrene orientere de andre rettig-
hetshaverne i de respektive rettighethavergrupper samt andre
samarbeidspartnere om innholdet i dette brev.

Med hilsen
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FORM 592 -N

To:
From:
Subject:

Amoco Norway Or CompANY

MEMORANDUM

All Employees - Onshore Date: January 8, 1987
M. Zimmerman Reference: NO-027-931.3-JF

Office Clean up - Paper and Documents

The Company has decided that Friday January 23, 1987 shall
be totally dedicated to the cleaning out of old invalid
documents and files kept by individuals or groups/depart-
ments.

The objective is to dispose of all unnecessary paper, books
etc. that has no current or future business purpose and not
subject to corporate or statutory document retention
regulations.

Each Supervisor will have a copy of the corporate general
guide to records retention, P & E letter 611, and will
advise employees with regard to Norwegian statutory require-
ments.,

Otherwise, except for manuals, publications, drawings and
documents being used and/or updated or referred to on a
regular basis, only one copy or original of a document
should be retained for reference, when more than one year
old.

Office Services will provide plastic sacks for documents to
be destroyed. These should be placed outside each office
and will be picked up by Office Services and disposed of in
a trash container to be located in the back yard.

Any surplus material as book shelves, chairs etc. may also
be placed outside each office where it will be picked up by
Office Services.

Again, as this day will be completely dedicated to cleaning
and throwing old stuff away, you may come to work in your
jeans and/or other work clothes.

Any question you may have regarding above, should be directed
to A.R. Torjusen.

M. Zimmerman

JF:jg \41Y\£§E§ib§
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\‘_" Amoco Minerals Company

Mail Code b4078

200 East Randolph Drive
Chicago, llinos 60601
1312) 866-2827

Wilham P. Taylor
Manager, Negotatuons

February 19, 1980

Mr. Anders Mgrland

Amoco Norway 0il1 Company
P. 0. Box 388

4001 Stavanger

NORWAY

Dear Anders:

This is to thank you for both the professional help given us
on our recent visit to Oslo, a truly beautiful city, and for
your care and guidance that made our stay so pleasant. I
enjoyed meeting you and Took forward to our continuing
association.

We arrived in Chicago roughly on schedule after a slight
weather delay in Oslo. Our flight from Copenhagen was spiced
by the presence of the King and Queen of Sweden, who were on
their way to the Olympics at Lake Placid.

Best regards,

WPT/nn
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Amoco Norway Oil Company
(Utenlandsk Aksjeselskap)

Box 100

4056 Tananger, Norway

THf. (045) 96 811

6 April 1976

Mr.E.M.Trapp

"Amoco Europe Inc.
33 Cavendish Square
LONDON WI1M 9HF
England

File: AEU-NO-93-933.43-RH
Sub.: Work of Valhall Task Force

Dear Ed,

On behalf of the Amoco Norway exploration
department I would like to thank you and

your team for the excellent quality and

large amount of work that you accomplished

on the project. That you worked many hours
of overtime can easily be deduced and is very
much appreciated. Would you please thank
personally Phil Allen, John Ross, their
helpers and of course Peter Gee.

May I draw your attention to a minor matter

which is of some irritation to our Norwegian

partner. That is that VALHALL should be spelled with
three 'L's. Perhaps you would arrange for

all the maps to be corrected. Also it might

be a good idea if 2/11-1 is shown as a producer

and 2/8*% as a dry hole.

Yours sincerely,
R.F.P.Hardman
RH/ah

cc.: Mr.B.E.Shaw
Mr.G.L.Bennett



